


Rogue Worlds Strike Back, Episode 2 / Program

Rogue Worlds Strike Back, Episode 2

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Euclid - Amphitheater Henri Mineur (2:00 PM - 3:40 PM)

time

2:00 PM

2:20PM
2:40 PM
3:00PM

3:20PM

[id] title (track)

[10] Past, present & future of rogue planet direct detection with Euclid
(In-person)

[29] Rogue planets with Euclid: Messier 78 and Lynds 1641 (In-person)
[30] Searching for rogue planets around the Horsehead nebula (In-person)

[43] The Euclid-Roman joint survey to reveal the population of Rogue
Worlds in the Milky Way (In-person)

[44] Rogue vs. Wide-Orbit Planets with Euclid (In-person)

Page 1

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

presenter

MARTIN GUERRERO DE
ESCALANTE, EduardoLorenzo

ZERJAL, Marusa
TSILIA, Styliani

BACHELET, Etienne

REKTSINI, Efstathia Natalia



