Rogue Worlds Strike Back, Episode 2

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Euclid - Amphitheater Henri Mineur (2:00 PM - 3:40 PM)

time	[id] title (track)	presenter
2:00 PM	[10] Past, present & future of rogue planet direct detection with Euclid (In-person)	MARTÍN GUERRERO DE ESCALANTE, EduardoLorenzo
2:20 PM	[29] Rogue planets with Euclid: Messier 78 and Lynds 1641 (In-person)	ŽERJAL, Maruša
2:40 PM	[30] Searching for rogue planets around the Horsehead nebula (In-person)	TSILIA, Styliani
3:00 PM	[43] The Euclid-Roman joint survey to reveal the population of Rogue Worlds in the Milky Way (In-person)	BACHELET, Etienne
3:20 PM	[44] Rogue vs. Wide-Orbit Planets with Euclid (In-person)	REKTSINI, Efstathia Natalia